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Northridge, California 91329  U.S.A. 

A Harman International Company

1NTS 1

RELEASE TO MARKETING

A 1/17/2017AD

ADDED GROUND LEVEL DIMS
B 1/24/2017AD

1. COMPONENTS: 8.00" COAX DRIVER WITH 1.00" TWEETER, PASSIVE

CROSSOVER, TRANSFORMER.

2. INPUT CONNECTOR: WIRE WITH DIELECTRIC GEL FILLED WIRE NUTS,

WATER INGRESS PROTECTED BY TWO STAGES OF GLAND NUTS.

3. GRILL: POWDER COATED STAINLESS STEEL.

4. MATERIALS: LDPE POLYETHELENE PLASTIC, UL94V-0 RATED.

5. NET WEIGHT: 7.8 KG (17 LB).

NOTES:

GROUND

LEVEL

133

[5.24]

216.5

[8.52]


